FLIGHT DATE: 09/17/24

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

AIRCRAFT: N130KA
PRINTOUT: 09-16-24 15:07
Trip/Log No.

PASSENGER

MCMASTER, GOVERNOR H.D.

SIMPSON, CODY
LISBON, KINARD

ROARY, GRANT

PASSENGER MANIFEST

CREW: TRUEMPER
GANTT, RONNIE

A=

X

Zﬂmyﬂ/ Lsad

FROM

T0

NO. OF PAX
PROPOSED ETD
PROPOSED ETA
PROPOSED ETE

LEG 1

CAE
GSP
4
08:30
09:05
00:25

LEG 2

GSP
CAE
4
11:30
12:04
00:24

>N

>

>~

(803) 608-0935
803-422-0794

I hereby certify that this trip is for the official business of the state of South Carolina, the nature of the trip

beingg 10 Apea Ko  aF an economiC Ae“e\@PmMmz«A\mq @n

&Y Phie waitmeliny Le sacyCelebrodon in areenal e

=

Signature%mf’/%

Date: ?U 2[ ;th

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. / BART

v

Agency: /7/006(‘(\0{ 30‘@'\(1 €

Page 2 of 2



