## SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

PASSENGER MANIFEST

CLIGHT DATE: 09/17/24 MIRCRAFT: N130KA PRINTOUT: 09-16-24 15:07 Crip/Log No.			CREW: TRUEMPER GANTT, RONNIE			(803) 608-0935 803-422-0794
PASSENGE	<u>R</u>	and a second control of the second control of the second control of the second control of the second control of	SIGNATURE	LEG:	<u>1</u> <u>2</u>	
MCMASTER	R, GOVERNOR H.D.	/<	Jany & M.	Mata	_ X X	
SIMPSON, C	CODY		M Anger	TI.	X X	
LISBON, KII	NARD		h/ 1.		X X	
ROARY, GR	ANT		Roany Co	east	X X	
passageness success of extension records of the Manufacture						
			**************************************			
	LEG 1	LEG 2				
FROM	CAE	GSP				
TO NO. OF PAX	GSP 4	CAE 4				
PROPOSED ETD	08:30	11:30				
PROPOSED ETA	09:05	12:04				
PROPOSED ETE	00:25	00:24				
I hereby certify	y that this trip is for th	e official bus	siness of the state	of South Carolina	a, the nature of	the trip
being: To	speak at	en e	conomic de	velopment.	meeting	and
at the	speak at michelin l	egacy	Celebrat	tion in Gre	en ville.	<u>)</u>
Signature:	11 1		Ву:	Manual	Z	
Date: 9/17/6			Agency	: Bover	or soffic	e